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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Classements

DIMANCHE 24 MARS 2013 Organisateur: AS VILLEMUR

Prélicencié

Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Club Cat Temps
1| 193|CAYRE Yoan VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Pré
2| 195|PREVOST Laure US FRONTON Pré
3| 192|LE GAL Antonin AS VILLEMUR Pré
4 194|DELPECH Rudy VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Pré
5 197|BORDES Thomas MONTAUBAN CYCLISME FORMATION 82 Pré
6 196|GELIS Lucas UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Pré
Poussins Moyenne du Premier : 30,422 km/h pour 6 km
Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Club Cat Temps

1| 186|RIVALS Enzo CA CASTELSARRASIN Pou 00h11'50"
2| 179|DELMAS Nathan US FRONTON Pou
3| 170|RIGAL Fabien ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Pou
4] 169|GREGOIRE Tom ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Pou
5| 188|FAVA Ronan UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Pou
6 165|SEVEN Rayan AS VILLEMUR Pou
7| 161|GOMILA Kilian AS VILLEMUR Pou
8| 180[LEMAIRE Tancelin UV MAZAMET Pou
9] 184|BUSQUERES Nathan ALBI VELO SPORT Pou

10| 185|FABRE-CARLUS Victor ALBI VELO SPORT Pou

11| 174|BARTHEZ Romain VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Pou

12 173|ALMANSA Carla US FRONTON Pou

13| 166|BEGHIN Raphaél ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Pou

14| 190|BORDES Bastien CO CARBONNE CYCLISME Pou

15| 181|MARTY Evann UV MAZAMET Pou

16| 164|PARISOT Lou AS VILLEMUR Pou

17| 177|DE OLIVEIRA Jules CV MONTASTRUC Pou

18| 175|CARBONNEL Nicolas VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Pou

19| 187|ADDINSELL Manon UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Pou

20 183|TROUCHE Marine ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Pou

21| 182|VERNEZOUL Yléa UV MAZAMET Pou

22| 167|BONZON Yann ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Pou

23| 176|{MARCHESE Emerick VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS Pou

24| 172|PEREIRA Alexandre GUIDON FUXEEN Pou

25| 168|GOMEZ | RODRIGUEZ Sara ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Pou

26| 171|MENDEZ Mickaél GUIDON FUXEEN Pou

27| 198|COINTO Célie US FRONTON Pou
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DIMANCHE 24 MARS 2013 Organisateur: AS VILLEMUR

Pupilles
Dos

PI.

O 00N O U1 B WIN -

148

Prénom Nom
WATTELLE Célestin
NOWAK Ugo

MOULIS Romain
FESTINO Kylian
BARTHAS Axel

BOS Antonin

RIVIERE Lilou

LE POUHAER Solen
BOURGEADE DELMAS Lucas
VERNEZOUL Elian
TREMOULET Antoine
ROUSSIN Pierre

CAYRE Théo

GARCIA PRISSELKOFF Gillian
GOMEZ | RODRIGUEZ Jordi
ALOSI Anthony

FAVA Pierrick

RAMOS Lucas

COMBES Jade
TROUCHE Dorian
BONALUMI Clément
VIDAL Léo

CAMBRA Julie

VIDAL Pauline

MAURIES Samuel
TEKPRI Kilyan
MARCHESE Jeremy
LACANAL Théo
MORENO Enzo
CHADIRAC Lou
BALARAN Benoit
ADDINSELL Clément
ANDRAL Justine
LORMANT Anna

SEVEN Dorian

ALARCOR Alice

STUART Noah

JOACHIM Gaétan

Club
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
US FRONTON
CA CASTELSARRASIN
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
Uuv MAZAMET
US FRONTON
GUIDON FUXEEN
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
US FRONTON
UV MAZAMET
uv MAZAMET
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
ALBI VELO SPORT
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME
SC CAZERES
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE
LAVAUR VELO CLUB
US FRONTON
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
AS VILLEMUR
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE
US MONTAUBAN
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
CA CASTELSARRASIN
AS VILLEMUR
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME
ALBI VELO SPORT
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
AS VILLEMUR
CV MONTASTRUC
US FRONTON
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES

(OF:1
Pup

Moyenne du Premier : 33,505 km/h pour 9 km

Temps
00h16'07"
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Benjamins

PI.

O 00N O U1 B WIN -

Dos
54
44
22
20
47

Prénom Nom
CRESSENCE Théo
QUILEZ Aurélien
LARROQUE Louis

Club
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME
CS CASTELJALOUSAIN
ALBI VELO SPORT

FUERTE DINIS DE CARVALHO ValentiALBI VELO SPORT

GAULTIER Enzo
LALBIN Sacha
GAUTIER Guillaume
DELMAS Théo
ALMANSA Clément
LEBAS Adam
ICHARD Simon
VIDAL Clément
BIBET Thomas
REVELLO Baptiste
QUANTIN Pierre
DELPECH Remi
JEANJEAN Audric
ANDRAL Gabriel
DESMARETS Ugo
LEDESMA Jérémy
BONIFAS ARIES Bastien
SALESSES Justin
PROSDOCIMI Yoan
THOUEIL Alexis
MERIANNE Pierre
GARCIA Arthur
NOEL Kélian
CATUSSE Clément
BARBOSA Flora
MERLE JEAN Maxime
HULIN Enzo
JOURDAN Thomas
BARTHEZ Kevin
GRIMAUD Sébastien
LE GOUARIGUER Maxime
FAVALESSA Marie
CAMBRA Fabien
GIELEN Elsa

BALAT Yannis
CORDOLA Nathan
MERLE Jérémy
RAMOS Océane
POUTIER Thomas
BORDES Clément
PAPAIX Thomas
DELUBES Jayson
BALARAN Marryana

CA CASTELSARRASIN

AS VILLEMUR

CA CASTELSARRASIN

US FRONTON

US FRONTON

ALBI VELO SPORT

ALBI VELO SPORT

AS VILLEMUR

ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE

ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE

ALBI VELO SPORT

VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
LAVAUR VELO CLUB

ALBI VELO SPORT

GUIDON FUXEEN

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
AS VILLEMUR

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

CO CARBONNE CYCLISME
AS VILLEMUR

US MONTAUBAN

ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE

CV MONTASTRUC

US FRONTON

VELO SPORT31

GUIDON FUXEEN
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
CV MONTASTRUC

US MONTAUBAN

SC CAZERES

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
US FRONTON

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
GUIDON FUXEEN

GSC BLAGNAC

SC CAZERES

CV MONTASTRUC

US FRONTON

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

AS VILLEMUR

AS VILLEMUR

(OF:1

Moyenne du Premier : 33,750 km/h pour 15 km

Temps
00h26'40"
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Minimes

PI.

O 00N O U1 B WIN -

Dos
110
100
104
114
120
107
149
147
131
112
132
128
115
150
122
108
103
106
133
105
130
146
109
148
113
129
143
142
101
145
126
121
140
116
125
127
124
151
141
123
118

Prénom Nom
GAY Guillaume
LORMANT Baptiste
ROC Baptiste
FONQUERNE Cédric
GIELEN Théo

QUILEZ Corentin
PETITPAS Yannis
GUIRAUD Théo
NOEL Dorian

COURS Anthony
ROUSSILLOU Hugo
BIALADE Robin

LE POUHAER Elouan
PICON Brice
ZUCCON Andréa
HEUILLET Julien
MALLET Maxime
VEYSSET Lucas
GARCIA PRISSELKOFF Cédric
GUY Thomas
GUIRAUD Elodie
GERMAIN Thibault
RAMOS Manon
MAURY Arnaud
FESTINO Christopher
CENES Mélanie
BASCOUL Damien
ACHARD Charles
MAACHOUK Marouane
CAPRON Sébastien
AMOROSETTI Gabriel
PERRODY Romain
BORDES Dorian
CALAS Junior
SERVAT Guillaume
BIALADE Manon
LAUMOND Alexandre
LANCON Kévin
VIGNAU Mickaél
LASSON Antoine
GUILHEM Arthur

Organisateur: AS VILLEMUR

Club Cat
GUIDON FUXEEN Min
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Min
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Min
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Min
US FRONTON Min
CS CASTELJALOUSAIN Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Min
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Min
ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Min
UV MAZAMET Min
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Min
US MONTAUBAN Min
US FRONTON Min
SC CAZERES Min
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Min
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME Min
ALBI VELO SPORT Min
CO CARBONNE CYCLISME Min
Uuv MAZAMET Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
SC CAZERES Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Min
UV MAZAMET Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Min
VSLL CASTRES Min
Uuv MAZAMET Min
US FRONTON Min
MONTAUBAN CYCLISME FORMATION 82 Min
CV MONTASTRUC Min
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Min
UV MAZAMET Min
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Min
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES Min
CA CASTELSARRASIN Min
UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Min
CV MONTASTRUC Min

Temps
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